Asahi Super Dry
THEX—/IN—FK5A

Asahi Extra Cold

FHEIHVRRZ3—ILR

Premium Yebisu

JLEF7 L IER

DRAFT BEER

JAPANESE CRAFT BEER

Bottle Beer (334ml) Asahi, Kirin, Suntory

ME—ILCUMR) THE.FIV HUMN—

Coedo Beer (Shiro,Beniaka)

aIF JLE7L-E—L (B fF)

Pommery Brut Royal

A= JJayk A v

Pommery Cuveée Louise

A= Fadr J1-X

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2006
kY RUZ3Y J47—Y 2006

Wine
Sparkling

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

REHEICRERELY—EIRLIMEEINET,

Prices are subject to applicable taxes and service charge.

Glass

¥2,000

¥1,000

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥950

¥1,050

Bottle

¥13,000

¥45,000

¥27,000



Sommelier's Selection

VLY BEiH BIAY

JAPAN PREMIUM Chardonnay 2014
vy TUIFL Iy )LER

Chablis Premier Cru FOURCHAUME 2013
Y TIET HYax Tia—L

Sancerre Les Monts Damnés André Never 2013
Hot—)L EV-FR FURL-XT—

Gewdirtstraminer Jubilee Hugel 2009
FITIVINIEIR—)L DaBy— Ea—4L

Meursault Sylvain Loichet 2011
Lv— Ddrr-aIx

Sommelier's Selection

VLY BEIH FIA

Goichi Wine Estate Merlot 2013
A —bHWA IRXRT—F A)lo—

Robert Mondavi Cabrnet Sauvignon 2013
AN—FEVE T4 ANLRY—T1=3Y

Roaring Meg Pinot Noir 2013
A=Y T AG-E/JT—IL

La Domoiselle de Sociando Mallet 2012
S-REFHEL-R-YLTUR-IL

Chateau La Fleur Gazin 2012
Sxbh—Z T IL—IL- T

Wine
White
Glass
¥1,800
Yamanashi,Japan ¥1,600
Bourgogne,France ¥2,200
Loire,France ¥2,500
Alsace,France ¥2,500
Bourgogne,France ¥2,900
Red
Glass
¥1,800
Nagano,Japan ¥1,800
Napa,America ¥2,000
Centoral Otago,New Zealand ¥2,500
Bordeaux,France ¥2,700
Bordeaux,France ¥2,900

RAHE(CHERELT—ERABDIMESLET,

Prices are subject to applicable taxes and service charge.

Bottle
¥10,000

¥9,000

¥13,000

¥14,000

¥14,000

¥17,000

Bottle

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥11,000

¥14,000

¥15,000

¥17,000

Suntory All Free

FUR)—F—LTY—

Asahi Dry Zero
THERSAED

Hot Black Beans Tea
BETX

s

Apple Juice
FvFINTa1—R

Coca Cola
ah3—5

Coca Cola Zero
Jha—3 €.

Ginger Ale
DTy —I—)

Oolone Tea
J—AVHE

Guava Juice
7N a1—R

Fresh Orange Juice

IbwiaAlooda—x

Aqua Pannna

TOTINF

San Pelleglino
HoRLTY

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

¥950

¥950

SOFTDRINKS

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥900

¥1,100

MINERALWATER
Still

500ml ¥900 1000ml ¥1300
Sparkling

500ml ¥900 1000ml ¥1300

REHEICHEFRE L —EIRPMESNETS,

Prices are subject to applicable taxes and service charge.



Sake Tasting Set (3kinds)

BREFEETY (3185

Kokuryu (Fukui) Junmaiginjo
BEE (BFH) MRWER

Sawanoi (Tokyo)

EhHF (@)
SoNELERHA AMFOF veLizED,

Kinkon Chyokara (Tokyo)

T BF (AW
FEESIEALTHFLORVED,

Shimeharitsuru Tsuki (Niigata)

#iREE A (FTR)
KOBEREELDHFFONG OB,

Yukinomatsushima (Miyagi)

Eons (BH)
EREBEKONIVAORN ERGEAD,

Kinkon Edonohana (Tokyo)

18 IF0E (ER)
KEFEEMULHZOLIORIED,

Kokuryu Ryu (Fukui)

REE BE KB (183
KEmNHBEFVEIVERULHBRVEKDL

JAPANESE SAKE
H B

Recommended SAKE
HITITHEKA

Honjozo

REREH

Daiginjo
R B

KTEHEREREET-EARDMEENET,
Prices are subject to applicable taxes and service charge.

¥2,300

¥1,500

180ml
¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,300

¥1,300

180ml
¥3,600

¥4,300

720ml(Bottle)

¥4,500

720ml(Bottle)
¥14,000

¥17,000

Junmai

PR E

Urakasumi Kiippon (Miyagi)
HE £—& (BH)
BHEEYYZIF100%0OUL>D0ELEERH ODFKE .

Ginreitateyama (Toyama)
fReEIIIL (B
FONEFBEERDEKEMULHZBERERA#O,

Otokoyama Kimoto (Hokkaido)
Bl &£t (diEE)

ELEENTRADHDFELFO,

Shintaro (Kochi)
EXE (S50

TEELT PEEXRE oA FToN iz IREEED,

Junmaiginjo

PR S B

Momonoshizuku (Kyoto)

HoiE GRE)
FPHNGERTII—T1—TFRDL

Kokuryu (Fukui) Junmaiginjo
BEE (1) MIKSEE
FTRUVEAOVOLSBEFEVEHK, 5 P0EE,

Junmaidaiginjo

PIK KIS ERE

Ginban Hansyu50 (Toyama)
FRAE FEMI50 (FIL)
A LD LB TT >ENELIHEBLOE,

Kirinzan Bleu Bottle (Niigata)
ENREN TIL—R ML (F7R)

RRBFLERAROHIEDVDE,

Suigei (Kochi)
BiR (EE)
HEE. BROK. FR, FHRONTVANRBRNEEE CHELVE,

Kubota Tokugetsu (Niigata)
ARE ®A R

EPHGEEEFETRSLLAHENDE,

RAHECHERELS—EARIMESNET,

Prices are subject to applicable taxes and service charge.

180ml
¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,500

¥1,500

180ml
¥1,300

180ml
¥1,500

¥3,300

¥3,600

¥5,000

720ml (Bottle)

¥5,500

720ml (Bottle)

¥13,000

¥14,000

¥20,000



Tekkan (Kagoshima)
#%ar (BRS)

Ikkomon (Kagoshima)

— 2% (BRB)

Sumegami (Miyazaki)

2/ (=)

Tominohozan (Kagoshima)

ENEL (BERS)

Tenshinoyuwaku (Kagoshima)

REDFEER (BRE)

Sato Kuro (Kagoshima)

£ 2 (BRB)

Isami (Kagoshima)

FEx (BERS)

Moriizou (Kagoshima)

mFEE (BRES)

Ginnomizu (Miyazaki)

iR 0k (EE)

Kurouma (Miyazaki)

B5F (=)

Kicchomu (Oita)
AR (K57)

Sato Mugi (Kagoshima)
it £ (BERS)

Hyakunennokodoku (Miyazaki)
BEOIE (i)

Shochu
PR

Sweet Potato

2

Glass(60ml)

¥800

¥1,000
¥1,000
¥1,100

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥2,000

Barley

¥800
¥850
¥1,000
¥1,100

¥1,700

Bottle (720ml)

¥10,000

¥8,000

¥8,500

¥10,000



